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Strona 1

Zawody: Silver Run 12/21/42
Data: 2017-04-22

Kategoria: 21KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
1 51 DANIEL KRASULAK
2 234 LUKASZ BECZKOWSKI
3 95 MARCIN RACHWAL
4 69 SYLWESTER tABUZ
5 211 MARIUSZ CETNAROWSKI
6 212 DOMINIK SZCZUREK
7 77 TOMASZ MILUCH
8 56 KAMIL KRZYWICKI
9 9 ALEKSANDER  CHROMIK
1 335 PAULINA WOJTANOWSKA
10 10 JAROSLAW CZARNY
2 62 MALGORZATA  LABUZ
11 79 BARTLOMIEJ MUSZEWSKI
12 85 JAKUB PALCZAK
13 231 JANUSZ TOMCZAK
3 250 ALEKSANDRA  BOCHENSKA
14 80 TOMASZ NOSZCZYK
15 325 MARCIN SZARADOWSKI
16 320 ADRIAN SCHWITALLA
17 20 MARCIN GAWLIK
18 40 PAWEL KOLOWROCKI
19 35 RAFAL KOCEMBA
20 248 BOGUSLAW BEDNARCZYK
21 265 FABIEN WALCH
22 25 DAMIEN GUERIN
23 222 WOJCIECH SZYMANSKI
24 90 LUKASZ POKRZYK
25 66 MICHAL LECH
26 326 MARCIN SZAREK
27 78 SEBASTIAN MROZINSKI
4 65 AGNIESZKA LECH
28 323 TOMASZ SKRZYPIEC
29 324 PIOTR SZARADOWSKI
30 8 SLAWOMIR BUK
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Team

WKS SLASK WROCL

AW

UKS LUDWIKOWICE
WWW.ADSERWISAGROBU
D.PL

UNISON RUNNERS
PERLA TEAM

SOWIE TEAM

GLKS SWIDNICA
#SOBASTEAM
#SOBASTEAM

PRO-RUN WROCLAW
KLUCZBORSKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

ORLY JEZUSA
TEAM-LUKS ZORAWI
NA-WROCtAW
TEAM-LUKS ZORAWI
NA-WROCLAW
BIEGNE, ZEBY BAR
TEK MOGL BIEGAC
PRO-RUN WROCLAW

LINCOLN ELECTRIC B
ESTER BIELAWA

ORLY JEZUSA
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNAS
TKA

STRZEGOMSKA DWUNAS
TKA

ORLY JEZUSA

tel. 691601151

Trasa 21KWNetto

01:30:56

01:34:24
01:37:11

01:39:34
01:45:32
01:46:42
01:48:03
01:48:37
01:49:10

01:50:51
01:51:17
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01:57:22

01:57:36
01:57:53
02:04:53
02:05:32

02:11:04
02:11:55

02:12:14

02:15:51

02:16:07
02:16:27
02:18:02
02:18:10
02:19:19

02:22:02
02:22:48

02:23:57
02:24:07
02:24:32

02:29:47
02:30:42
02:31:11

Wynik
01:30:56

01:34:24
01:37:11

01:39:36
01:45:33
01:46:42
01:48:04
01:48:43
01:49:15

01:50:52
01:51:17
01:52:50
01:57:28

01:57:41
01:57:53
02:04:53
02:05:37

02:11:13
02:12:01

02:12:20

02:15:54

02:16:12
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02:18:02
02:18:15
02:19:22

02:22:09
02:22:52

02:24:02
02:24:12
02:24:37

02:29:52
02:30:51
02:31:17

Tempo
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 21KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

31 71 TOMASZ MAKARUK

32 227 TOMASZ CIEPLY

33 321 RYSZARD SEREDYNIECKI

34 63 ULRICH LACLAUTRE
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat Team

21KM_M -

21KM_M OLAWIANIE W GORA
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21KM_M -
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tel. 691601151

Trasa 21KMWNetto
02:35:23
02:37:53

02:37:54
02:38:58

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Wynik
02:35:30
02:38:00

02:38:01
02:39:03

Tempo
07:24
07:31

07:31
07:34



